2)

3)

9.)

10.)
11.)
12.)

13.)

Date/Time of request:
Name of person making request:

Agency placing the buy name/address/phone#:

Candidate/Issue/Committee name/adress/phone #:

Committee Officers: CEO:
Other:
Other:
Other:
Political Party for Candidate buys:
Office for which Candidate is running:

Is this a Federal/State/or Local office:

Date of Election: Primary:
General:

Dayparts requested:

Dates for air requested:
Spot length:
Station offer:

Was Disposition of request Granted or Denied:

Fox9/Fox9+ Television Stations

Fox 9# Record of Inquiry For Broadcast Time for

Political Candidate or Political Issue/Committees

March '2024

Jenna Gromack

Active International

1 Blue Hill Plaza

Suite 520

Pearl River, NY 10965

845-735-1700

Tik Tok (issue buy)

5800 Bristol Parkway

Culver City Los Angles, CA 90230

310-437-4600

Shou Zi Chew

Adam Michael Presser

NA

NA

8/13/2024

11/5/2024

Various

all dayparts

:30

Rate/order approval

Granted




