1.)	Date/Time of request:		March '2024
2.)	Name of person making request:		Jenna Gromack
3.)4.)	Agency placing the buy name/address/phone#: Candidate/Issue/Committee name/adress/phone #:		Active International 1 Blue Hill Plaza Suite 520 Pearl River, NY 10965 845-735-1700 Tik Tok (issue buy) 5800 Bristol Parkway Culver City Los Angles, CA 90230
	Committee Officers:	CEO: Other: Other: Other:	310-437-4600 Shou Zi Chew Adam Michael Presser
5.)	Political Party for Candidate buys:		NA
6.)	Office for which Candidate is running:		NA
7.)	Is this a Federal/State/or Local office:		
8.)	Date of Election:	Primary: General:	8/13/2024 11/5/2024
9.)	Dayparts requested:		Various
10.)	Dates for air requested:		all dayparts
11.)	Spot length:		:30
12.)	Station offer:		Rate/order approval
13.)	Was Disposition of request Granted or Denied:		Granted